
********** FEMALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********
Place Name         Ag    City                    St     Time
1 Dacia Bushman    20 Lynchburg          VA    47:30
2 Rachel Valliere     24 Lynchburg          VA   48:08
3 Krista Meisch       24 Lynchburg          VA    48:58

********** MALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********
 Place Name            Ag     City                   St     Time   
1 Jordan Whitlock     21 Lynchburg          VA   41:45
2 Joe Parker               23 Lynchburg           VA   45:15
3 Chris Saavendra     25 Lynchburg          VA   46:58

********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********
Place Name         Ag         City               St   Time  
1 Debrah Allen        59 Lynchburg          VA 1:29:23

********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********
Place Name         Ag         City               St      Time   
1 Darrell Wargo       40 Lynchburg          VA   50:41

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19
1     9  Marybeth Carlson    19 Lynchburg                      VA        50:06
2    38 Hannah Charlton      19 Lynchburg                      VA    1:02:39
3    45 Courtney Chappell   19 Lynchburg                       VA    1:06:14
4    54 Julie Heidorn             19 Lynchburg                      VA     1:10:24
5    57 Mary Kaitly Boone    19 Hardy                              VA    1:15:54
6    64 Courtney Lane           19 Powhatan                       VA    1:21:44

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
1     4 Ben Haseltine                 21 Prattville                         AL   47:19
2     6 Isaac Olsen                      21                                                 48:00
3    15 Matthew Luthman       21 Madison                        VA    52:17
4    16 Nathan Carroll               21 Mechanicsville             VA    52:52
5    17 Matthew Bryant            20                                                 53:13
6    18 Benjamin Lesley            22 Lynchburg                      VA   53:19
7    19 Blake Edmondson         25 Lynchburg                      VA   55:07
8    23 Jordan Miller                  22 Lynchburg                     VA   56:27
9    24 Todd Hacker                   29 Evington                         VA   56:28
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10    27 Robert Webster          21 Elon                                 NC   58:44
11    32 Phillip Thompson        22 Severna Park                 MD   59:31
12    34 John Carroll                 27 Madison Heights          VA 1:00:33
13    51 Keith Poole                  28 Lynchburg                      VA 1:08:26
14    60 Thomas Cox                 21 Lynchburg                      VA 1:16:15
15    63 Jimmy Reaves              27                                         VA 1:18:55

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
1    10 Sarah Gahagan              24 Lynchburg                      VA   50:39
2    12 Amber Dewald              29 Lynchburg                      VA   51:12
3    21 Lindsay Washabaugh   21                                          VA   55:49
4    30 Rachel Sibley                 21 Belton                              TX   58:56
5    41 Cassandra Goodwin     21 Lynchburg                      VA 1:04:45
6    43 Lee peell                         23 Lynchburg                      VA 1:05:25
7    44 Leighanna Renstrom    20 Charlotte                        VA 1:05:25
8    47 Christine Pettit              20 Lynchburg                      VA 1:07:00
9    49 Elise Girani                     20 Wirtz                               VA 1:08:08
10    55 Amber Dubberke        21 Bridgeport                     WV 1:11:33
11    59 Laura Miller                 21 Woodbridge                  VA 1:16:13
12    61 Amanda Persons      23 Lynchburg                        VA 1:17:53
13    65 Brittani Collinswor 22 Lynchburg                          VA 1:21:45

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
1    14 Micheal Donahue      36 Lynchburg                     VA       51:40
 2    25 Josh Oppenheimer    34                                                     57:15
3    29 Joey Hetzberg            38 lynchburg                      VA        58:48
4    33 James LaPrade           37 Forest                             VA    1:00:00
 5    35 Mark Stephens          37 Evington                         VA    1:00:34
6    37 Jeff Williams               35 Lynchburg                      VA   1:01:54
7    46 Scott Carson               34 Lynchburg                      VA   1:06:15
8    52 Bryan Carter               32 Lynchburg                      VA   1:09:07

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
1    40 Jamie Smith              34 Lynchburg                      VA 1:03:43
2    42 Shelley Stephens      34 Evington                         VA 1:04:59
3    50 Christy Gonzalas        31 Forest                             VA 1:08:14
4    53 Christy Howard          35 Lynchburg                      VA 1:09:09
5    68 Kelly Thacker              31 Forest                             VA 1:26:04

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
1    22 Kinckle Robinson    42 Pamplin                         VA   56:26
2    31 Patrick Draney        44 Forest                             VA   59:03
  3    36 Malcolm Miller       43 Lynchburg                      VA 1:01:21
4    39 Bryan Wilson           44  Lynchburg                    VA 1:02:55
5    48 Vorge Saavendra     49 Lynchburg                    VA 1:07:04
6    56 Kevin Logan         46 Lynchburg                         VA 1:13:41



MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
1    13 Blanks Blankinship   53 Lynchburg                  VA   51:15
2    20 Dave Civis                  52 Forest                         VA   55:46
3    28 Jeff Webster              50 Elon                             NC   58:45
4    62 David Barnett           53                                           1:18:23
5    67 Len Woody               57                                           1:22:43

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 & Up
1    26 Walter Allen            60 Lynchburg                      VA   58:20
2    58 Bill Gribbin               65 Forest                             VA 1:16:01
3    66 Warren Drinkard     60 Spoutspring                   VA 1:22:42

Place Name        Ag  S City            St Time  
1 Jordan Whitlock     21 M Lynchburg       VA   41:45
2 Joe Parker          23 M Lynchburg       VA   45:15
3 Chris Saavendra     25 M lynchburg       VA   46:58
4 Ben Haseltine       21 M Prattville      AL   47:19
5 Dacia Bushman       20 F Lynchburg       VA   47:30
6 Isaac Olsen         21 M                         VA   48:00 
7 Rachel Valliere     24 F Lynchburg       VA   48:08
8 Krista Meisch       24 F Lynchburg       VA   48:58
9 Marybeth Carlson    19 F Lynchburg       VA   50:06
10 Sarah Gahagan       24 F Lynchburg       VA   50:39
11 Darrell Wargo       40 M Lynchburg       VA   50:41
12 Amber Dewald        29 F Lynchburg       VA   51:12
13 Blanks Blankinship  53 M Lynchburg       VA   51:15
14 Micheal Donahue     36 M Lynchburg       VA   51:40
15 Matthew Luthman     21 M Madison         VA   52:17
16 Nathan Carroll      21 M mechanicsville  VA   52:52
17 Matthew Bryant      20 M                          VA     53:13
18 Benjamin Lesley     22 M Lynchburg       VA   53:19
19 Blake Edmondson     25 M Lynchburg       VA   55:07
20 Dave Civis          52 M Forest          VA   55:46
21 Lindsay Washabaugh  21 F                 VA   55:49
22 Kinckle Robinson    42 M Pamplin         VA   56:26
23 Jordan Miller       22 M Lynchburg       VA   56:27
24 Todd Hacker         29 M Evington        VA   56:28
25 Josh Oppenheimer    34 M                      57:15
 Place Name        Ag S City            St Time  
26 Walter Allen        60 M Lynchburg       VA   58:20
27 Robert Webster      21 M Elon            NC   58:44
28 Jeff Webster        50 M Elon            NC   58:45
29 Joey Hetzberg       38 M lynchburg       VA   58:48
30 Rachel Sibley       21 F Belton          TX   58:56 

OVERALL RESULTS



31 Patrick Draney      44 M Forest          VA   59:03
32 Phllip Thompson     22 M Severna Park    MD   59:31
33 James LaPrade       37 M Forest          VA 1:00:00
34 John Carroll        27 M Madison Heights VA 1:00:33
35 Mark Stephens       37 M Evington        VA 1:00:34
36 Malcolm Miller      43 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:21
37 Jeff Williams       35 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:54 
38 Hannah Charlton     19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:02:39
39 Bryan Wilson        44 M                    1:02:55
40 Jamie Smith         34 F Lynchburg       VA 1:03:43
41 Cassandra Goodwin   21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:04:45 
42 Shelley Stephens    34 F Evington        VA 1:04:59
43 Lee peell           23 F lynchburg       VA 1:05:25
44 Leighanna Renstrom  20 F charlotte       VA 1:05:25
45 Courtney Chappell   19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:06:14
46 Scott Carson        34 M Lynchburg       VA 1:06:15
47 Christine Pettit    20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:07:00
48 Vorge Saavendra     49 M Lynchburg       VA 1:07:04
49 Elise Girani        20 F Wirtz           VA 1:08:08
50 Christy Gonzalas    31 F Forest          VA 1:08:14
  Place Name        Ag S City            St Time  
51 Keith Poole         28 M Lynchburg       VA 1:08:26 22:05 
52 Bryan Carter        32 M                 VA 1:09:07 22:18 
53 Christy Howard      35 F Lynchburg       VA 1:09:09 22:19 
54 Julie Heidorn       19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:10:24 22:43 
55 Amber Dubberke      21 F Bridgeport      WV 1:11:33 23:05 
56 Kevin Logan         46 M Lynchburg       VA 1:13:41 23:47 
57 Mary Kaitly Boone   19 F Hardy           VA 1:15:54 24:30 
58 Bill Gribbin        65 M Forest          VA 1:16:01 24:32 
59 Laura Miller        21 F Woodbridge      VA 1:16:13 24:36 
60 Thomas Cox          21 M Lynchburg       VA 1:16:15 24:36 
61 Amanda Persons      23 F Lynchburg       VA 1:17:53 25:08 
62 David Barnett       53 M                    1:18:23 25:18 
63 Jimmy Reaves        27 M                 VA 1:18:55 25:28 
64 Courtney Lane       19 F Powhatan        VA 1:21:44 26:22 
65 Brittani Collinswor 22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:21:45 26:23 
66 Warren Drinkard     60 M Spoutspring     VA 1:22:42 26:41 
67 Len Woody           57 M                    1:22:43 26:41 
68 Kelly Thacker       31 F Forest          VA 1:26:04 27:46 
69 Debrah Allen        59 F Lynchburg       VA 1:29:23 28:50 
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